
Rok Ryzyko Liczba 
szkód

Suma wypłaconych 
odszkodowań Rezerwa

OC 0 0,00 zł ------

AC 0 0,00 zł ------
OC 0 0,00 zł ------

AC 0 0,00 zł ------

OC 0 0,00 zł  ------ 

AC 2                  3 778,30 zł  ------ 

OC 0 0,00 zł  ------ 

AC 0 0,00 zł  ------ 

2 3 778,30 zł                    0,00 zł

2015

2016

2017

2018

RAZEM:

Ubezpieczenia komunikacyjne
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